PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4534259

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	05/26/2015

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KELLY R. JOHNSON	05/26/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CIA WHEEL GROUP, DBA THE WHEEL GROUP	
Street Address:	18400 EAST GALE AVENUE	
City:	CITY OF INDUSTRY	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91748	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D752497

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (714)641-2082

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (714) 501-4022

Email: chrisyang@siclawpc.com

Correspondent Name: LAW OFFICES OF S.J. CHRISTINE YANG Address Line 1: 17220 NEWHOPE STREET, SUITE 102 Address Line 4: FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 92708

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTINE YANG
SIGNATURE:	/Christine Yang/
DATE SIGNED:	08/03/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=29528928#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 043187 FRAME: 0827 504487557

Certification and Oath

For

Assignment of Application

I, KELLY R. JOHNSON, hereby certify that I have assigned the application described below to "THE WHEEL GROUP".

Docket No.: 9103

Inventor: KELLY R. JOHNSON

Address: 18400 E Gale Ave

City of Industry, CA 91748

Citizenship: USA

KELLY R. JOHNSON

Date

5/26/15

PATENT REEL: 043187 FRAME: 0828

RECORDED: 08/03/2017